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GLASS AND CARAFE

Sparkling

NV

2020

White

2023

2023

2024

2024

2023

Prosecco Extra Dry BeBeMe DOC

Dry, light, fresh

Pinot Noir Brut Nature Rose’ Gorghi Tondi
Rich, smooth and elegant

Riesling Trocken Weingut Hauck

Dry, mineral, peachy-lime nose, medium-bodied
Trebbiano, Chardonnay MOMA Bianco Cesari IGT
Sharp and fresh, white fruits notes, medium bodied

Grillo Coste a Preola Gorghi Tondi DOC Organic
Crisp, white fruits & almond notes, medium-bodied
Sauvignon, Semillon De Callac Prestige Graves AGC
Dry, crisp, citrus & floral notes, medium-bodied
Chardonnay Blanco Bodega Noc

Buttery, vanilla and citrus notes, medium-bodied

Orange, Rose’ & Chilled red

2024

Red

2024

2023

2022

2022

2023

Sauvignon Blanc No Es Pituko Orange Echeverria
Crispy, smoky, full-bodied

Rosé Cotes de Provence La Giraffe Chateau Barbanau
Pale, dry and crisp, berries notes

Chilled Red Frappato Gorghi Tondi

Fragrant, fruity notes, medium-bodied

Pinot Noir Sphére Gayda Pays d’Oc IGP

Delicate, mixed berries & red fruits notes, medium-bodied
Nero d’Avola Coste A Preola Gorghi Tondi DOC

Velvet & Spicy, black fruits notes, medium-bodied

Shiraz Leeuwenkuil Swartland W.O.

Ripe, blackberry, juicy, full-bodied

Sangiovese, Cab. Sauvignon, MOMA Rosso Cesari IGT
Silky, plum notes, full-bodied

Prieto Picundo Pardevalles LO

Elegant, earthy, medium-bodied

Italy

Italy

Germany
Italy
Italy
France

Spain

Chile
France

Italy

France
Italy
S.Africa
Italy

Spain

125ml
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125ml/ Carafe
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WINES BY CORAVIN 125ml

Coravin is a preservation system that allows us to pour wine without removing the cork so you can
explore premium wines by the glass without committing to a full bottle. A thin needle is inserted through
the cork, and the wine is poured using inert gas to protect it from oxygen. This keeps the rest of the bottle
perfectly fresh for future pours.

2021 Chardonnay Cuvée Bois Les Crétes DOP, Valle d’Aoste, Italy £20
From Valle d’Aosta region, a little jewel in the northwestern corner of Italy, a beautiful expression of
Chardonnay grown on different seven cru vineyard influenced by the Alpine climate. Complex on the
nose, stewed apple, plantain with charred notes, influence of the lees and candied peel as well as
hazelnut and vanilla. Full body, rich on the palate, elegant and balanced with a long finish.

2021 Les Jalets Crozes Hermitage P. Jaboulet Ainé, Northern Rhéne, France £18
Grapes grown on terrace vineyards in Les Chassis, eastern bank of the river Rhéne in the Crozes
Hermitage appellation. Les Jalets named after the pebbles deposited by alpine glaciers, reminiscent of
Chéateauneuf-du Pape. The vines are grown on low terraces of rolled pebbles from alluvial origin.

A blend of local grapes Marsanne & Rousanne offering a crisp, vivacious and well balanced wine showing
fragrant notes of white flowers, ripe pears and gunflint minerality. Beautifully textured with a long lasting
finish.

2021 Carinyena Clos Pachem Priorat DOQ, Catalunya, Spain £18
Beautiful expression of modern Priorat, one of the greatest Spain wine region with its terraced
vineyards forming a dramatic landscape and its unique slate (llicorella) soils of the region also impart a
distinct minerality. A world class wine made with Carignan grape, aged for 12 months in concrete
tanks. A full bodied red with good acidity, featuring berries notes, such as blackcurrant, mulberry and
blueberry, along with notes of thyme and rosemary. A special wine that could only come form such a
unique environment.

2019 Amarone della Valpollicella Collina dei Ciliegi DOCG, Veneto, Italy £21
This bold Amarone della Valpollicella from La Collina dei Ciliegi, showcases the excellence of Veneto's
dried grape wines with extraordinary complexity and depth, made with the typical blend of Corvina,
Corvinone, Rondinella, sumptuous notes of Morello cherry, dark chocolate & tobacco are enveloped by
spice and delicate leathery nuances, full-bodied, with smooth tannins and a long, balanced finish.



SPARKLING

ltaly

NV Prosecco Extra Dry BeBeMe DOC
Glera

NV Prosecco Celéber Extra Brut Dal Bello DOCG
Glera

NV Franciacorta Brut Cuvée Real Antica Fratta DOCG
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

2019 Rosé Essence Franciacorta Brut Antica Fratta DOCG
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

2020 Essence Nature Franciacorta Zero Antica Fratta DOCG
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

2021 Pet-Nat Rose’ Akkanna Perego & Perego
Pinot Noir

2020 Rosé Millesimato Brut Nature Gorghi Tondi
Pinot Nero

Old World

NV Bernard Remy Carte Blanche
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

NV Petite Porte Blanc de Blanc Porte Noire
Chardonnay

NV Krug Rosé 23eme Edition
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

2018 Cava Gran Reserva Brut Nature Carol
Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

NV Bodegas NOC Brut Prestige Methode Traditionelle
Chardonnay, Viogner

NV Rosé Bodegas NOC Brut Methode Traditionelle
Tempranillo

Veneto
Veneto
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia

Sicilia

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Spain
Spain

Spain

48

54

68

80

80

58

72

90

130

590

60

72

72



2024 Dumeé Frappato Gorghi Tondi DOC
Frappato
WHITE
Germany
2023 Riesling Trocken Weingut Hauck
Riesling
2022 Riesling Spatlese Weingut Hauck
Riesling
2023 Riesling Auslese Weingut Hauck
Riesling
France
2021 Vielles Vignes Chablis Domaine de Oliveira
Chardonnay
2022 Bourgogne Hautes-Coétes de Beaune Maufoux
Chardonnay
2022 Bourgogne Chardonnay Sylvain Debord
Chardonnay
2024 Sancerre Domaine Millet DOP
Sauvignon Blanc
2024 Chateau De Callac Prestige Graves AGC
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon
2024 Chateau De Callac Graves AGC
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc
2021 Les Jalets Crozes Hermitage Paul Jaboulet ACHC
Marsanne, Roussanne
2023 Chenin Blanc Figure Libre Gayada Pays D’'Oc

2023

ROSE AND CHILLED RED

Codtes de Provence La Girafe Chateau Barbanau AOC

Cinsault + Syrah + Grenache

Chiaretto Di Bardolino Classico Zeni DOC
Corvina, Rondinella

Costa di Rose Umberto Cesari
Sangiovese

Chenin Blanc Organic
Sauvignon Blanc T’air D‘Oc Gayada Pays D’Oc
Sauvignon Blanc Organic

France
Italy
Italy

[taly

Rheinhessen
Rheinhessen

Rheinhessen

Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Loire Valley
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Rhéne Valley
Languedoc

Languedoc

50

44

68

56

60

62

68

88

110

85

94

60

56

72

57

54



Italy
2021

2024
2023
2023
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2024

2022

Spain
2022

2024
2021
2023

2023

WHITE

Cuvée Bois Les Crétes DOP <>

Chardonnay

Misto Mare Alois Lageder IGT

14 grape varieties

Grifone Delle Roveri Gavi Bergaglio DOCG
Cortese

Lugana Vigne Alte Zeni DOC

Trebbiano di Lugana

Asolo Montello Dal Bello DOC

Pinot Grigio

MOMA Bianco Umberto Cesari IGT
Trebbiano, Chardonnay

Ballo Angelico Tenuta U’ Impostino IGP
Vermentino

Bianco Di Milziade Fattoria di Milziade Antano IGT
Grechetto, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Friulano
Millesulmare Santa Maria La Nave DOC Organic
Grecanico

Coste a Preola Gorghi Tondi DOC Organic
Grillo

Kheiré Riserva Gorghi Tondi DOC Organic
Grillo

Albarifio Vina Caeira Rias Baixas DO
Albarino

Carroledn Albarin Blanco Pardevalles DO
Albarin

Licos Clos Pachem Terra Alta DO
Garnatxa Blanca

Rueda Blanco Granza DO Organic
Verdejo

Blanco Bodega Noc

Chardonnay

Aosta Valley

Trentino-Alto Adige

Piemonte
Veneto

Veneto

Emilia Romagna
Tuscany

Umbria

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Galicia
Ledn
Catalunya
Rueda

Castilla

120

72

50

60

54

58

65

60

140

50

66

72

60

74

56

58



WHITE

New World

2022 Sta. Rita Hills Sanford USA 118
Chardonnay

2023 Bishop’s Leap Marlborough New Zealand 54
Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Olifantsberg WO Breedekloof South Africa 88

Chenin Blanc

ORANGE

ltaly

2023 Amber Demon Perego & Perego IGT Organic, Lombardy 60
Riesling, Riesling Renano

2023 Monastery Qvevri Vachnadziani Georgia 72
Rkatsiteli

2024 No Es Pituko Orange Echeverria Chile 56
Sauvignon Blanc

RED

France

2020 Volnay Vielles Vignes Sylvain Debord AVC Burgundy 140
Pinot Noir

2020 Graves Rouge Chateau de Callac AGC Bordeaux — Graves 66
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc

2019 Clos Puy Arnauld Grand Vin ACBC Bordeaux - St. Emilion 110
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Chateau Brane-Cantenac 2éme Cru Henri Lurton Bordeaux —Margaux 185
Cab. Sauv., Merlot, Cab. Franc, Petit Verdot, Carmenére

2024 Figure Libre Gayda Pays d’Oc Languedoc 62
Cabernet Franc

2024 Sphére Gayda Pays d’Oc Languedoc 60
Pinot Noir

2024 T'Air D’OC Gayda Pays d'Oc Languedoc 54

Syrah



Italy
2019

2018
2020
NV

2019
2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2022
2020
2019
2019

2019
2020

2020
2020
2020
2018

2018

RED

Barolo Vigne Unite Morra Olivero Mario DOCG Piedmont
Nebbiolo

Mantoetto Barolo Umberto Fracassi DOCG 1,5L Piedmont
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Nubiola Pellisero DOCG Piedmont
Nebbiolo

Rosaspina Cinzia Bergaglio Vino Rosso Piedmont
Barbera, Dolcetto

Costa Bassa Riserva Sandro Fay DOCG 1,5L Lombardy
Chiavennasca (Nebbiolo)

Bardolino Classico Zeni DOC Veneto
Corvina, Rondinella

Valpollicella Zeni DOC Veneto

Corvina, Rondinella

Marogne Ripasso di Valpollicella Superiore Zeni DOC Veneto
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Corvina Veronese Zeni IGT Veneto
Corvina

Amarone della Valpollicella Collina dei Ciliegi DOCG Veneto
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

MOMA Rosso Rubicone Umberto Cesari IGT Emilia- Romagna
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Aria Chianti Classico Casa al Vento DOCG Tuscany
Sangiovese

Foho Chianti Classico Riserva Casa al Vento DOCG Tuscany
Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino Poggio alle Mura Banfi DOCG <> Tuscany
Sangiovese Grosso

Dulcamara Costa Toscana | Giusti & Zanza IGT<> Tuscany
Cabernet Sauv., Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Nemorino Costa Toscana | Giusti & Zanza IGT Tuscany
Syrah, Sangiovese, Merlot

Vigna Vecchia Costa | Giusti & Zanza IGT Tuscany
Foglia Tonda

Belcore | Giusti & Zanza IGT Tuscany
Sangiovese, Merlot

Per Bruno | Giusti & Zanza IGT Tuscany
Syrah

Montecucco Riserva Tenuta U'Impostino DOC Tuscany
Sangiovese, Merlot

Lupo Bianco Tenuta Ulmpostino IGT <> Tuscany

Merlot, Sangiovese

130

225

120

54

140

56

58

80

66

98

60

62

72

160

120

62

90

70

106

78

140



RED

ltaly

2018 Montefalco Sagrantino Fattoria Milziade Antano DOCG Umbria
Sagrantino

2023 Meridianol12 Gorchi Tondi DOC Sicily
Syrah

2023 Coste Preola Nero d’Avola Gorchi Tondi DOC Sicily
Nero d’Avola

2020 SorelleSala Riserva Gorchi Tondi DOC Sicily
Nero d’Avola, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Urulu Cantine di Orgosolo DOC Sardinia
Cannonau

2021 Neale Cantine di Orgosolo DOC Sardinia
Cannonau, Bovale

Spain

2023 Granza DO Ribera del Duero Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

2023 Prieto Picudo Tinto Pardevalles DO Ledn
Prieto Picudo

2021 Carinyena Clos Pachem Priorat DOQ Catalunya
Carignan

2020 Garnatxa Negra Clos Pachem Priorat DOQ Catalunya
Garnatxa Negra

2020 Cami de la Mina Clos Pachem Priorat DOQ Catalunya
Grenache, Carignan

2020 Tempranillo Bodega NOC Castilla
Tempranillo

New World

2024 ‘This is not another lovely Malbec’ Matias Riccitelli Argentina
Malbec

2022 Shiraz Swartland Leeuwenkuil South Africa
Shiraz

2021 Pinotage Stellenbosch Lanzerac South Africa

Pinotage

110

50

50

80

88

80

62

58

72

72

92

76

75

64

56



1978

1998

1971

2018

2011

2011

1999

1996

2005

2005

2017

1998

1989

1981

2000

2020

2018

RED FROM THE CELLAR

Bernadotti Barbaresco Mascarello e Figli DOC
Nebbiolo

Sori Tildin Gaja DOC

Nebbiolo, Barbera

Barolo Vigneto Icardi Vietti DOC

Nebbiolo

Galatrona Val d’Arno di Sopra Petrolo DOC
Merlot

Sassicaia Bolgheri Rosso DOC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Latricieres Chambertin Domaine Trapet Pére & Fils

Pinot Noir

Pommard Clos Des Epeneaux Comte Armand
Pinot Noir

Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou Deuxiéme Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Chateau Beychevelle 4éme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Palmer 3éme Grand Cru Classé Margaux
Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Petit Verdot
Cote Rotie Domaine Jamet 1500 ml

Syrah

Hermitage JL Chave

Syrah

Hermitage La Chapelle Jaboulet Ainé

Syrah

Vina Real Gran Reserva CVNE DOCa Rioja
Tempranillo, Graciano

Unico Vega Sicilia DO Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo + Cabernet Sauvignon

Planassos Priorat Clos Pachem DOQ
Carignan

Rento Bodega De Olivares DO Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Tuscany

Tuscany

Burgundy

Burgundy

Bordeaux- Saint Julien
Bordeaux- Saint Julien
Bordeaux - Margaux
Rhone Valley

Rhone Valley

Rhone Valley

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

600

690

340

210

465

369

390

425

295

530

580

920

530

360

520

330

180

10



DRINK LIST

Soft drinks

Panna Still Water 750ml 5
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml 5
Coca Cola 330ml 6
Coca Cola Zero 330ml 6
Ginger Ale 250ml 6.5
San Pellegrino Lemonade 200ml 6
San Pellegrino Aranciata 200ml 6
Beer

Moretti Premium Lager 4.6% 350ml 7
Moretti Zero alcohol free beer 350ml 7
Cocktails

The Spritz Prosecco Artigianale, Aperol or Campari 14
Classic Negroni Gin, Berto Bitter, Carpano Antica Formula 13
Smoked Negroni Del Maguey Mezcal, Berto Bitter, Carpano Antica Formula 14
Old Fashioned Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitter, sugar 13
Spirit & Fever Tree Tonic 50ml
BeBeMe Gin 40% 14
Monkey 47 Gin 47% 16
East London Vodka 40% 14

Beluga Noble Export Vodka 40% 16



DRINK LIST

Liqueur & Digestif

Limoncello Tosolini 28%

Amaretto Antica distilleria Quaglia 25%
Espresso Coffee Bepi Tosolini 28%
Vermouth Cocchi ‘Dopo Teatro’ 16%

Grappa & Brandy

Grappa Di Bassano Distilleria Capovilla 41%

Grappa di Moscato Distilleria Capovilla 44%

Grappa di Brunello Distilleria Capovilla 44%

Grappa di Barolo Distilleria Capovilla 44%

Villa Zarri Brandy Millesimato 2002 18 years old 49%
Villa Zarri Brandy Millesimato 1991 23 years old 45%

Cognac & Armagnac

Mousquetarie De Roy 10 years old Bas Armagnac 40%
Tesseron Lot 90 Xo Cognac 40%

Vallein-Tercinier "Lot 90" Grande Champagne Cognac 1990 51.3%

Whisky

Eagle Rare 10 years old Kentucky Straight Bourbon 45%
Enso blended Whisky 40%

Benriach The Sixteen Single Malt Speyside 43%

Ardbeg Uigeadail Single Malt, Islay 54.2%

Macallan 12 years old double cask Single Malt, Highland 40%

Rum

Diamond Distillery 2008 Port Mourant 11 years old 56.4%
El Dorado 15 years old 43%
Trois Rivieres Triple Millésime ‘2001-2005-2011’ 42%

Tequila & Mezcal

Fortaleza Blanco Tequila 40%
Ocho Single Estate Las Aguilas afiejo 2017 harvest Tequila 40%
Del Maguey Vida single village Mezcal 42%

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

France
France
France

USA
Japan
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Guyana
Guyana
Martinica

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

50ml

00 00 N N

50ml

10
14
14
14
14
16

50ml

14
16
18

50ml

12
14
14
14
18

50ml

12
14
16

50ml

14
14
14

12



